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Concept  design
ground floor

planter with creepers and 
shade plants with  the high 
retaining wall to create visual 
interest for ground floor 
tenancies

new trees

paved area around the 
building

Garden bed to provide 
soft barrier between carpark 
and site

Accessible rampSteps

01

Garden bed along Showground Road to soften
the height difference between Showground Rd &
ground floor level

New deep 
soil trees

First floor canopy line
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02Concept  design
ground floor retaining wall

Dicksonia antarctica

Zamia furfuracea

philodendron xanadu

planter with creepers and 
shade plants with  the high 
retaining wall

elevated planter to provide soil 
for plants as well as break the 
height of retaining wall
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Concept  design 03

potential of having a green 
creeper wall and green soft 
edge as feature 

ground floor retaining wall
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Concept  design
ground floor retaining wall
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Concept  design
first floor

planter to create a green 
creeper wall of bougainvillea or 
star jasmine

elevated planter
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Green facade: Wire mesh & climber from planter

Concept  palette
creeper wall
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Concept  design
fifth floor garden

07

Seating areas with vertical 
battens behind and shade 
on top to provide privacy 
from units

Synthetic turf 
surface

Wide plantign bed
in front of units

Wide plantign bed
in front of units

Wide plantign bed
in front of units

Barbeque area 
& kitchenette 
with shade and 
seat for large 
gathering

Vertical privacy 
screen for balcony

Seating areas for 
various size of 

group

Planting to soften 
the building edge
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Vertical elements for shade 
aligns to the repitition of the 
architecture blades/mullions on 
Level one to four

Continous planting through 
the building edge to 
soften the building 

Small trees 
in planter

Seating areas for 
various size of 

group

Extent of roof 
over

Shade loving 
plants along the 

apartments

Synthetic turf

08Concept  design
fifth floor garden
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09Concept  palette

Seating areas with vertical 
battens behind . Protection 
from afternoon sun

Barbeque & kitchentte

Shade structures and seating below

Simple shade on top
following architecture 
language

precedent images
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planter edgeSynthetic turf area and seating edges around

10Concept  palette
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Planting palette

Planting palette

11Concept  palette
Podium roof garden

No. 	 Botanical Name 		  Common Name 		  Height 	 Width
Magnolia grandiflora ‘Exmouth

Lomandra longifolia

Westringia fruticosa Mundi

Syzygium australe

Gazania hybrid

Dietes iridioides

Liriope muscari ‘Isabella’

Banksia spinulosa 

Myoporum parvifolium

Senecio serpens

Alcantarea imperialis

01

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

Tree options

Mass planting 

Bull Bay Magnolia

Mat Rush

Coastal rosemary

Lily Pilly

Cream lea

Dietes

Liriope Isabella

Hair pin banksia

Creeping boobialla

Blue chalk stick

bromeliads

8

1

0.5

1.5- 2

1.5

0.6

0.4

1.5

0.6

0.5

1 m

5.0

0.6

1.5

0.8

1.0

0.6

0.4

0.3

0.9

1.0

0.9

Lomandra longifolia 
'Katrinus

Myoporum parvifolium

Dietes iridioides Magnolia grandiflora ‘Exmouth


